TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 5/13/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

BZ = Bronze
WH = White
ORDERING GUIDE:
PHOTOCELL OPTIONS
9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)
CONTROL OPTIONS
Sensor Control (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
Note: See Accessory Options for Required Remote Controller
OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
		    — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
		    — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
EL8W = Integral LED 8 Watt
MISC OPTIONS
UPL = Uplight 7 Watt (Pendant Mount Only)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
REMT = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
NOTES:
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet).
ORDERING INFO
Wattage Controller
WET
LOCATION
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 5/13/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-SR)
MOUNTING
Surface Mount (SM)
via Quick Mount Bracket
Pendant Mount (PEND)
with Swivel Canopy
240
480
719
959
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
269
538
806
1075
Luminaire Lumens
FrontBack
Uplight
0
30
60
80
90
100
30
60
80
90
100
POLAR GRAPH LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (LCS) GRAPH